DC to DC Power converter
DC-DC3
Mechanical & Environmental
Accessories  OALDC-DC3 x 1,
OALDC-B x 1 (DC-DC3-5V & DC-DC3-12V Only)
Dimensions (L x W ) 41.98mm x 33.00mm
Temperature  Operating within 0~60 centigrade
Relative Humidity  10%~90%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
Ordering Code  DC-DC3-5V: Convert DC 6~30V to DC 5V 30W
            (With Heat spreader)
DC-DC3J-5V: Convert DC 6~30V to DC 5V 30W
(With Heat spreader and power jack 2.5mm)
DC-DC3-12V: Convert DC 9~30V to DC 12V 72W
            (With Heat spreader)
DC-DC3J-12V: Convert DC 9~30V to DC 12V 72W
(With Heat spreader and power jack 2.5mm)
For further product information please visit the website at http://www.commell.com.tw
Features
 DC-DC3-5V can convert DC 6~30V to DC 5V 30W
 DC-DC3-12V can convert DC 9~30V to DC 12V 72W
Power Convert Module